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(X4) USE PH2 SCREW
DRIVER ON MOUNTING
SCREWS. (REF. MOUNTING
SCREW TORQUE)

ROTATE TWO TURNS COUNTER
CLOCKWISE TO RELEASE THE
TURN BUCKLE PRIOR TO TIGHTENING

RJ45 Cat 6 Jack
EXTERIOR/INTERIOR

USB 3.0 TYPE A CONFIGURED
FEMALE EXTERIOR / FEMALE INTERIOR
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A

SLIDE LATCH TO OPEN/CLOSE
ROTATE LOCK TO LOCK CLOSED
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4.87   

79.4
3.12  

 
116.9
4.60  

3 POLE PLUGGABLE
TERMINAL BLOCK

FOR INCOMING POWER

TURN BUCKLES ROTATE 90 DEG. INTO 
THEIR CLAMPING POSITION AS YOU 
TIGHTEN THE MOUNTING SCREWS. DO 
NOT OVER TORQUE.

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 1

LOCK

PANEL CUTOUT

 A device employing a 15 A or 20 A grounding type receptacle but no supplementary 
protector shall be protected by a fuse or circuit breaker that does not exceed the marked 
rating of the receptacle in the end use. When a fuse or circuit breaker rated less than the 
receptacle’s rating is provided, a Marking shall be provided to indicate the maximum ampere 
rating of the protection provided. 
These devices shall be mounted on enclosures having adequate strength and 
thickness and with adequate spacing provided. Seal rating is based  on 
mounting to a surface that is clean, flat and smooth. 
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